UNIDR oo
uniortools.com

HAND TOOLS

Set of insulated pliers in tool tray

964VDESBI NEW

AoE M+

A1000V Premigm® © ©

rmEE

® The Unior tool set is specifically designed for electrical work! This comprehensive collection includes a
variety of pliers and scissors, providing everything you need for your electrical tasks. Whether you're
nipping, cutting, or handling cables and wires, this set is the perfect solution for you. Each pair of pliers
features a red-orange double-component handle and comes with a certificate, ensuring precision and
efficiency in the electrical field. Additionally, the robust tool tray is built for durability and conveniently fits
into Unior carriages or workbench drawers. Elevate your electrical work with this essential tool set!

® Tool tray dimension: 564 x 364 x 30 mm

e Compatible with drawers of Eurostyle, Eurovision, Euromotion, Europlus and Hercules (front drawers)
line

Set includes:

® 1x combination pliers (article 406/1VDEBI) dim. 180

® 1x diagonal cutting nippers (article 461/1VDEBI) dim. 160

® 1x wire stripping pliers (article 478/1VDEBI) dim. 160

® 1xlong flat nose pliers (article 472/1VDEBI) dim. 160

e 1x multifunctional electrician’s pliers (article 514/1Bl) dim. 160

® 1x heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers (article 466/1VDEBI) dim. 180



® 1x straight long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip (article 508/1VDEBI) dim. 170
® 1xlong nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, bent (article 512/1VDEBI) dim. 170

® 1x cable shears (article 580/1VDEBI) dim. 170

® 1x waterpump box joint pliers (article 447/1VDEBI) dim. 240

® 1x Electricians’ scissors (article 582/3Bl) in dim. 145

FEERB

Set of insulated pliers in tool tray

EEEEA

i

KB

P H

ERIRIEH

BE 45

ZINRERE T tH

IR H

BRI , FHARELRE
Electrician’s scissors with cable cutter

ZiRIEH | THUIMKREIRE

SKU

629983

=

XE

964VDE3BI

406/1VDEBI

461/1VDEBI

472/1VDEBI

478/1VDEBI

466/1VDEBI

580/1VDEBI

514/1BlI

447/1VDEBI

508/1VDEBI

582/3BI

512/1VDEBI

180

160

160

160

180

170

160

240

170

145

170

1

1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.

FAi& (pictures)




