

Set of insulated pliers in tool tray

964VDE3BI



配置文件



产品属性

- The Unior tool set is specifically designed for electrical work! This comprehensive collection includes a variety of pliers and scissors, providing everything you need for your electrical tasks. Whether you're nipping, cutting, or handling cables and wires, this set is the perfect solution for you. Each pair of pliers features a red-orange double-component handle and comes with a certificate, ensuring precision and efficiency in the electrical field. Additionally, the robust tool tray is built for durability and conveniently fits into Unior carriages or workbench drawers. Elevate your electrical work with this essential tool set!
- Tool tray dimension: 564 x 364 x 30 mm
- Compatible with drawers of Eurostyle, Eurovision, Euromotion, Europlus and Hercules (front drawers)
 line

Set includes:

- 1x combination pliers (article 406/1VDEBI) dim. 180
- 1x diagonal cutting nippers (article 461/1VDEBI) dim. 160
- 1x wire stripping pliers (article 478/1VDEBI) dim. 160
- 1x long flat nose pliers (article 472/1VDEBI) dim. 160
- 1x multifunctional electrician's pliers (article 514/1BI) dim. 160
- 1x heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers (article 466/1VDEBI) dim. 180

- 1x straight long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip (article 508/1VDEBI) dim. 170
- 1x long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, bent (article 512/1VDEBI) dim. 170
- 1x cable shears (article 580/1VDEBI) dim. 170
- 1x waterpump box joint pliers (article 447/1VDEBI) dim. 240
- 1x Electricians` scissors (article 582/3BI) in dim. 145

SOS工具托盘 - 优点:

- 材料:低密度聚乙烯泡沫
- SOS工具托盘使用双层泡沫聚乙烯制成,可轻松去除油脂、汽油、机油、硝基稀释液、粘合剂和车用机油,且不会留下可见残余物(污渍)。粘合剂和车用机油需要使用汽油及时去除,以免留下永久性污渍。
- These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.



产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
Set of insulated pliers in tool tray	629983	964VDE3BI		11
钢丝钳		406/1VDEBI	180	1
斜嘴钳		461/1VDEBI	160	1
尖嘴钳		472/1VDEBI	160	1
剥线钳		478/1VDEBI	160	1
重型斜嘴钳		466/1VDEBI	180	1
电缆剪		580/1VDEBI	170	1
多功能电工钳		514/1BI	160	1
绝缘水泵钳		447/1VDEBI	240	1
直尖嘴钳,带剪切和夹管功能		508/1VDEBI	170	1
Electrician`s scissors with cable cutter		582/3BI	145	1
弯曲尖嘴钳,带剪切和夹管功能		512/1VDEBI	170	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

用途 (pictures)

